         FULL RANGE OF FERRITE BEADS
LARGE ASSORTMENT OF FERRITE CLAMPS
EMI SUPPRESSION DEVICES
           ALLPOWER DIVISION
              TECHNOLOGY DYNAMICS INC.
   100 School Street, Bergenfield, NJ 07621 Phone: (201) 385-0500, Fax: (201) 385-0702
THE ALLPOWER SOURCE

CB 201209 2.0 + 0.20 (0.079 + 0.008) 1.25 + 0.20 (0.047 + 0.008)  0.9 + 0.20 (0.035 + 0.008)  0.5 + 0.30 (0.020 + 0.012)
CB 321611 3.2 + 0.20 (0.126 + 0.008) 1.6 + 0.20 (0.063 + 0.008)  1.1 + 0.20 (0.043 + 0.008)  0.5 + 0.30 (0.020 + 0.012)
CB 321616 3.2 + 0.20 (0.126 + 0.008) 1.6 + 0.20 (0.063 + 0.008)  1.6 + 0.20 (0.063 + 0.008)  0.5 + 0.30 (0.020 + 0.012)
CB 322513 3.2 + 0.20 (0.126 + 0.008) 2.50 + 0.20 (0.098 + 0.008)  1.3 + 0.20 (0.051 + 0.008)  0.5 + 0.30 (0.020 + 0.012)
CB 451616 4.5 + 0.25 (0.177 + 0.008) 1.60 + 0.20 (0.063 + 0.008)  1.60 + 0.20 (0.063 + 0.008)  0.5 + 0.30 (0.020 + 0.012)
CB 453215 4.5 + 0.25 (0.177 + 0.008) 3.20 + 0.20 (0.126 + 0.008)  1.5 + 0.20 (0.059 + 0.008)  0.5 + 0.30 (0.020 + 0.012)
CB 575018 5.7 + 0.40 (0.225 + 0.016) 5.00 + 0.30 (0.197 + 0.012)  1.80 + 0.30 (0.071 + 0.012)  0.5 + 0.30 (0.020 + 0.012)
CB 575032 5.7 + 0.40 (0.225 + 0.016) 5.00 + 0.30 (0.197 + 0.012)  3.20 + 0.30 (0.126 + 0.012)  0.5 + 0.30 (0.020 + 0.012)
Part No.
Impedance (W)
At 100 MHz
DC Resistance
(W) Max
Rated Current
(mA) Max
CB160808T-400Y-C3 40 + 25% 0.30 400
CB160808T-800Y-C3 80 + 25% 0.50 300
CB160808T-121Y-C3 120 + 25% .070 200
CB160808T-301Y-C3 300 + 25% 1.20 150
CB201209T-110Y-C3 11 + 25% 0.10 600
CB201209T-320Y-C3 32 + 25% 0.30 500
CB201209T-121Y-C3 120 + 25% 0.50 300
CB201209T-181Y-C3 180 + 25% 0.70 200
CB201209T-301Y-C3 300 + 25% 0.80 200
CB201209T-601Y-C3 600 + 25% 0.90 200
CB201209T-102Y-C3 1000 + 25% 1.00 100
CB321611T-320Y-C3 32 + 25% 0.15 500
CB321611T-900Y-C3 90 + 25% 0.30 400
CB321611T-151Y-C3 150 + 25% 0.40 200
CB321611T-301Y-C3 300 + 25% 0.50 200
CB321611T-601Y-C3 600 + 25% 0.50 200
CB321611T-102Y-C3 1000 + 25% 1.00 100
CB321616T-600Y-C3 60 + 25% 0.50 200
CB322513T-320Y-C3 32 + 25% 0.30 400
CB322513T-600Y-C3 60 + 25% 0.30 400
CB322513T-900Y-C3 90 + 25% 0.30 400
CB451616T-600Y-C3 60 + 25% 0.30 400
CB451616T-151Y-C3 150 + 25% 0.50 200
CB453215T-700Y-C3 70 + 25% 0.40 300
CB453215T-121Y-C3 120 + 25% 0.40 300
CB575018T-101Y-C3 100 + 25% 0.04 3000
CB575032T-301Y-C3 300 + 25% 0.04 3000
CB575032T-401Y-C3 400 + 25% 0.04 3000
4.  Electrical characteristics: